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No 14 VINA NICOLAS

Pass 21 2:52.632 1 2:52.632 *

Pass 48 5:47.082 2 2:54.450

Pass 72 8:33.298 3 2:46.216 *

Pass 95 11:22.834 4 2:49.536

Pass 121 14:05.649 5 2:42.815 *

Pass 147 16:52.179 6 2:46.530

Pass 173 19:35.759 7 2:43.580

Pass 200 22:47.863 8 3:12.104

Pass 223 25:24.533 9 2:36.670 *

No 16 CEZ EMERIC

Pass 2 2:12.189 1 2:12.189 **

Pass 28 4:29.892 2 2:17.703

Pass 53 6:46.135 3 2:16.243

Pass 76 9:06.700 4 2:20.565

Pass 96 11:28.579 5 2:21.879

Pass 118 13:45.333 6 2:16.754

Pass 140 16:03.951 7 2:18.618

Pass 161 18:24.896 8 2:20.945

Pass 181 20:42.688 9 2:17.792

Pass 203 23:01.108 10 2:18.420

No 17 MONTAGU MATTHEW

Pass 26 3:39.274 1 3:39.274 *

No 19 BOIS BENOIT

Pass 11 2:33.721 1 2:33.721 *

Pass 40 5:06.451 2 2:32.730 *

Pass 64 7:39.184 3 2:32.733

Pass 88 10:11.902 4 2:32.718 *

Pass 111 12:43.821 5 2:31.919 *

Pass 135 15:15.755 6 2:31.934

Pass 158 17:46.625 7 2:30.870 *

Pass 178 20:20.191 8 2:33.566

Pass 201 22:54.985 9 2:34.794

Pass 224 25:25.642 10 2:30.657 *

No 49 LANGLIER  QUENTIN

Pass 5 2:21.191 1 2:21.191 *

Pass 30 4:43.495 2 2:22.304

Pass 54 7:07.400 3 2:23.905

Pass 77 9:31.246 4 2:23.846

Pass 101 11:53.742 5 2:22.496

Pass 127 14:34.109 6 2:40.367

Pass 148 16:57.101 7 2:22.992

Pass 169 19:24.352 8 2:27.251

Pass 191 21:51.462 9 2:27.110

Pass 214 24:11.840 10 2:20.378 *

No 60 ZAMOUM ROMAIN

Pass 15 2:38.918 1 2:38.918 *

Pass 37 5:02.307 2 2:23.389 *

Pass 63 7:24.404 3 2:22.097 *

Pass 85 9:46.591 4 2:22.187

Pass 110 12:24.163 5 2:37.572

Pass 130 14:49.286 6 2:25.123

Pass 151 17:11.198 7 2:21.912 *

Pass 172 19:34.108 8 2:22.910

Pass 193 21:56.053 9 2:21.945

Pass 216 24:25.729 10 2:29.676

No 71 GUERBOIS MARC

Pass 25 3:38.320 1 3:38.320 *

Pass 50 6:05.691 2 2:27.371 *

Pass 73 8:37.110 3 2:31.419

Pass 94 11:09.438 4 2:32.328

Pass 119 13:47.253 5 2:37.815

Pass 146 16:50.034 6 3:02.781

No 74 MANTEAU FLORIAN

Pass 23 3:19.084 1 3:19.084 *

Pass 51 6:12.751 2 2:53.667 *

Pass 74 9:00.693 3 2:47.942 *

Pass 99 11:45.705 4 2:45.012 *

Pass 125 14:31.437 5 2:45.732

Pass 154 17:28.969 6 2:57.532

Pass 177 20:14.913 7 2:45.944

Pass 202 22:58.793 8 2:43.880 *

Pass 225 25:26.178 9 2:27.385 *

No 94 CLAISSE ALEXIS

Pass 3 2:18.295 1 2:18.295 *

Pass 29 4:42.164 2 2:23.869

Pass 55 7:08.700 3 2:26.536

Pass 81 9:38.492 4 2:29.792

Pass 104 12:06.035 5 2:27.543

Pass 128 14:34.927 6 2:28.892

Pass 149 17:01.359 7 2:26.432

Pass 171 19:28.500 8 2:27.141

Pass 192 21:55.183 9 2:26.683

Pass 215 24:19.750 10 2:24.567

No 116 BOUCLIER THIBAULT

Pass 14 2:37.961 1 2:37.961 *

Pass 36 4:55.939 2 2:17.978 *

Pass 60 7:14.297 3 2:18.358

Pass 82 9:39.066 4 2:24.769

Pass 103 12:01.094 5 2:22.028

Pass 124 14:26.391 6 2:25.297

Pass 145 16:47.122 7 2:20.731

Pass 168 19:04.587 8 2:17.465 *
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No 116 BOUCLIER THIBAULT

Pass 188 21:22.838 9 2:18.251

Pass 210 23:45.217 10 2:22.379

No 123 MAUPETIT QUENTIN

Pass 22 2:56.986 1 2:56.986 *

Pass 46 5:40.921 2 2:43.935 *

Pass 71 8:32.264 3 2:51.343

Pass 97 11:34.708 4 3:02.444

Pass 126 14:33.510 5 2:58.802

Pass 155 17:33.830 6 3:00.320

Pass 194 22:00.439 7 4:26.609

Pass 222 25:10.136 8 3:09.697

No 128 MARION   stephane

No 132 VAUCLARE QUENTIN

Pass 8 2:27.438 1 2:27.438 *

Pass 39 5:05.094 2 2:37.656

Pass 62 7:23.643 3 2:18.549 *

Pass 86 9:47.442 4 2:23.799

Pass 109 12:23.008 5 2:35.566

Pass 131 14:52.352 6 2:29.344

Pass 152 17:19.295 7 2:26.943

Pass 174 19:41.790 8 2:22.495

Pass 195 22:04.655 9 2:22.865

Pass 217 24:28.394 10 2:23.739

No 175 DANEYROLE ALEXIS

Pass 17 2:43.716 1 2:43.716 *

Pass 49 5:48.452 2 3:04.736

Pass 91 10:40.762 3 4:52.310

Pass 117 13:29.127 4 2:48.365

Pass 141 16:18.717 5 2:49.590

Pass 167 19:03.433 6 2:44.716

Pass 197 22:12.815 7 3:09.382

Pass 220 24:55.984 8 2:43.169 *

No 226 IDRI DORYAN

Pass 20 2:51.419 1 2:51.419 *

Pass 43 5:27.156 2 2:35.737 *

Pass 68 8:05.445 3 2:38.289

Pass 90 10:39.749 4 2:34.304 *

Pass 114 13:06.957 5 2:27.208 *

Pass 138 15:41.275 6 2:34.318

Pass 162 18:29.376 7 2:48.101

Pass 184 21:02.385 8 2:33.009

Pass 207 23:31.867 9 2:29.482

No 261 DRUON QUENTIN

Pass 24 3:26.049 1 3:26.049 *

Pass 52 6:30.386 2 3:04.337 *

Pass 83 9:41.770 3 3:11.384

Pass 113 12:54.104 4 3:12.334

Pass 182 20:44.648 5 7:50.544

Pass 211 24:01.622 6 3:16.974

No 303 PELEGRY KEVIN

Pass 19 2:50.364 1 2:50.364 *

Pass 45 5:34.987 2 2:44.623 *

Pass 70 8:22.385 3 2:47.398

Pass 105 12:08.664 4 3:46.279

Pass 133 15:00.241 5 2:51.577

Pass 157 17:46.065 6 2:45.824

Pass 180 20:33.505 7 2:47.440

Pass 206 23:28.757 8 2:55.252

No 316 DOYEN THEO

Pass 13 2:36.523 1 2:36.523 *

Pass 44 5:29.088 2 2:52.565

Pass 75 9:02.921 3 3:33.833

Pass 98 11:35.922 4 2:33.001 *

Pass 120 14:01.428 5 2:25.506 *

Pass 142 16:24.555 6 2:23.127 *

Pass 165 18:51.342 7 2:26.787

Pass 189 21:33.530 8 2:42.188

Pass 212 24:01.715 9 2:28.185

No 437 MANTEAU LOIC

Pass 4 2:20.082 1 2:20.082 *

Pass 31 4:45.483 2 2:25.401

Pass 56 7:09.868 3 2:24.385

Pass 84 9:43.711 4 2:33.843

Pass 107 12:21.647 5 2:37.936

Pass 134 15:13.473 6 2:51.826

Pass 156 17:40.073 7 2:26.600

Pass 176 20:05.584 8 2:25.511

Pass 198 22:29.542 9 2:23.958

Pass 219 24:54.392 10 2:24.850

No 456 GUIZARD LOIC

Pass 27 3:40.032 1 3:40.032 *

No 556 MIGNOT ALEXIS

Pass 7 2:27.337 1 2:27.337 *

Pass 33 4:48.187 2 2:20.850 *

Pass 57 7:10.870 3 2:22.683

Pass 78 9:32.238 4 2:21.368

Pass 106 12:15.392 5 2:43.154

Pass 129 14:39.751 6 2:24.359

Pass 150 17:05.002 7 2:25.251

Pass 170 19:26.989 8 2:21.987

Pass 190 21:49.987 9 2:22.998

Pass 213 24:09.696 10 2:19.709 *
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No 666 DUPERCHE BENOIT

Pass 16 2:40.563 1 2:40.563 *

Pass 42 5:24.843 2 2:44.280

Pass 66 7:55.968 3 2:31.125 *

Pass 89 10:20.889 4 2:24.921 *

Pass 112 12:50.699 5 2:29.810

Pass 136 15:16.277 6 2:25.578

Pass 160 18:12.796 7 2:56.519

Pass 183 20:49.240 8 2:36.444

Pass 204 23:18.128 9 2:28.888

No 726 GUESNET MICHAEL

Pass 9 2:28.503 1 2:28.503 *

Pass 35 4:53.775 2 2:25.272 *

Pass 61 7:20.611 3 2:26.836

Pass 87 9:53.967 4 2:33.356

Pass 108 12:22.760 5 2:28.793

Pass 132 14:56.125 6 2:33.365

Pass 153 17:21.111 7 2:24.986 *

Pass 175 19:45.158 8 2:24.047 *

Pass 196 22:09.047 9 2:23.889 *

Pass 218 24:30.599 10 2:21.552 *

No 745 FONTAINE Peter

Pass 10 2:28.943 1 2:28.943 *

Pass 34 4:52.615 2 2:23.672 *

Pass 59 7:13.900 3 2:21.285 *

Pass 80 9:34.617 4 2:20.717 *

Pass 102 11:56.009 5 2:21.392

Pass 123 14:17.066 6 2:21.057

Pass 144 16:35.867 7 2:18.801 *

Pass 166 18:54.165 8 2:18.298 *

Pass 187 21:13.205 9 2:19.040

Pass 208 23:35.509 10 2:22.304

No 910 GAULT TONY

Pass 6 2:25.902 1 2:25.902 *

Pass 32 4:47.007 2 2:21.105 *

Pass 58 7:12.780 3 2:25.773

Pass 79 9:33.075 4 2:20.295 *

Pass 100 11:50.998 5 2:17.923 *

Pass 122 14:13.645 6 2:22.647

Pass 143 16:33.980 7 2:20.335

Pass 164 18:48.901 8 2:14.921 *

Pass 186 21:05.481 9 2:16.580

Pass 205 23:25.089 10 2:19.608

No 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN

Pass 18 2:48.824 1 2:48.824 *

Pass 41 5:24.033 2 2:35.209 *

Pass 67 7:59.795 3 2:35.762

Pass 92 10:42.034 4 2:42.239

Pass 116 13:18.651 5 2:36.617

Pass 139 15:54.719 6 2:36.068

Pass 163 18:31.845 7 2:37.126

Pass 185 21:03.965 8 2:32.120 *

Pass 209 23:36.869 9 2:32.904

No 941 PEZANT ENZO

Pass 12 2:34.888 1 2:34.888 *

Pass 38 5:04.731 2 2:29.843 *

Pass 65 7:50.038 3 2:45.307

No 949 COHENDY STANY

Pass 47 5:42.288 1 5:42.288 *

Pass 69 8:16.156 2 2:33.868 *

Pass 93 10:43.164 3 2:27.008 *

Pass 115 13:08.547 4 2:25.383 *

Pass 137 15:34.090 5 2:25.543

Pass 159 17:59.032 6 2:24.942 *

Pass 179 20:21.073 7 2:22.041 *

Pass 199 22:44.473 8 2:23.400

Pass 221 25:08.512 9 2:24.039


